THE DATASHEET OF
TPS3106K33DBVTG4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TPS3106K33DBV
V
DD
RSTVDD
RSTSENSE

product folders under Tools & Software.
12.1.2 Device Nomenclature
Table 4. Ordering Information (1)
PRODUCT NOMINAL SUPPLY VOLTAGE THRESHOLD VOLTAGE, VIT–
(2)
TPS3103E12DBVR 1.2 V 1.142 V
TPS3103E15DBVR 1.5 V 1.434 V
TPS3103H20DBVR 2.0 V 1.84 V
TPS3103K33DBVR 3.3 V 2.941 V
TPS3106E09DBVR 0.9 V 0.86 V
TPS3106E16DBVR 1.6 V 1.521 V
TPS3106K33DBVR 3.3 V 2.941 V
TPS3110E09DBVR 0.9 V 0.86 V
TPS3110E12DBVR 1.2 V 1.142 V
TPS3110E15DBVR 1.5 V 1.434 V
TPS3110K33DBVR 3.3 V 2.941 V
12.2 Related Links
The table below lists quick access links. Categories include technical documents, support and community
resources, tools and software, and quick access to sample or buy.
Table 5. Related Links
PARTS PRODUCT FOLDER SAMPLE & BUY TECHNICAL
DOCUMENTS
TOOLS &
SOFTWARE
SUPPORT &
COMMUNITY
TPS3103 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3106 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
TPS3110 Click here Click here Click here Click here Click here
12.3 Receiving Notification of Documentation Updates
To receive notification of documentation updates, navigate to the device product folder on ti.com. In the upper
right corner, click on Alert me to register and receive a weekly digest of any product information that has
changed. For change details, review the revision history included in any revised document.